


STOP

Missing Parts,Questions on Assembly?

Do not return to dealer they are not

equipped to handle your requests.

We will reply to you within 1 business day.




HARDWARE

1 2 3 4 5 6
Qo—m=06D Qa—m0e® Qa=—==000 Qa=—==000 )o—m=00® 00—m=00®
M8X100 Bolt M8X90 Bolt M8X80 Bolt M8X78 Bolt M8X55 Bolt M6X95 Bolt
6 PCS 2PCS 4PCS 2PCS 2PCS 4PCS
7 8 9 10 1 P1 P2 X1
)o—=0e® )o—m=0e® Q— 0g—= G—==08 . @
M6X68 Bolt M6X32 Bolt M6X32 Bolt M6X20 Bolt M6X30 Bolt 3 K
2 PCS 1PCS 10 PCS 8 PCS 2PCS 0 PC 1pC 12PCS
PARTS
A A1 B C
@ﬂ ——— ‘
ﬁ | ————————
1PC 1PC 2 PCS 2PCS
G
1PCS 2PCS
K
—o| Qe
2 PCS 2 PCS
M N 0
1PC 2 PCS 2 PCS 2PCS
Q R
2 PCS 3PCS 1PC




—e0 N

@a0

/N
el
AU

%‘

j il

% —~—

PART NO. PART QTyY
7/ @@@@ 2
2| &




PART NO. PART QTY
1 | go—=02® | 6
P2 - 1




PART NO. PART QTY
6 | go—=0e® | 4
8 QQ—== OLz1=Y 1
P2 EK 1




PART NO.

10

P2




PART NO. PART QTy
3
S 2
P2 1
X1 6




QTy
2
2
1
6



_ . L L L] ]
— N s
essesses! Iy — \ ® IR - "
[ fsed s I~ \dl ==
| g\
"3*335"55513'3 : \‘i. SosTavth “\ TIH =i |\ ¢ ] §§§§§§§§
)




The other end is also assembled in the same way as in the illustration

PART NO.

PART

QTY

9

@)—»»»»»

P2




The other end is also assembled in the same way as in the illustration

PART NO. SART _

9 @)-»)m»» 4
T

11 .




\\ &
V 5250 T~
\.\ \ BEET = .
i e A | L
— A sedsested g
8-8-.- Iy = 3= §§§§§§§§ 1|74 §;‘§§§
. [avaiase=a\\ W bammtlo]
e298eesss | geses: | e S VIWEEEE
S I ssaesesesd ‘ Sosssese
R goget SRR Q o8sessesy
asescssests [ fessese = 1\ | [eEsistate
sitsset sty i eeeeedsd
Sesieatecs oo A —
oSasasosossd 3 15 =\







First is to fix the P1, then pull down the
tarpaulin tightly and press the upper and

lower velcro inward.

PART NO. PART QTY

P1 = 2






